Radiogram No. 4802u
Progress 408 Unloading. BAR Experiment

GMT
06:00-06:10
06:00-06:10
06:00-06:05
06:05-06:10
06:10-06:40
06:40-07:30
07:30-07:50
07:50-08:05
08:05-08:15
08:05-08:20
08:05-08:10
08:10-08:20
08:15-08:35
08:20-11:20
08:45-08:50
08:50-09:50
09:50-11:20

11:20-12:00

11:20-11:35
11:20-12:50
11:35-11:50
11:55-12:05
12:00-13:00
12:05-12:20
12:20-12:25
12:25-13:00
13:00-13:05
13:05-14:05
14:05-16:35
14:05-14:10
14:05-14:15
14:15-15:05

14:25-15:25

15:10-15:20
15:20-15:30
15:25-16:55
15:30-15:50

CREW
CDR
FE-1
FE-2
FE-2

CDR
FE-1
FE-2
FE-2
CDR
FE-1, FE-2
CDR
CDR
CDR

FE-1

CDR
FE-2
CDR
CDR
FE-1
CDR
CDR
CDR
CDR

FE-2
FE-1
CDR
CDR

FE-1

CDR
CDR
FE-1
CDR
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ACTIVITY
Morning Inspection
SONOCARD Experiment Termination
Elektron-VM Aerosol Filter Inspection
Morning Inspection
Post-sleep
BREAKFAST
Work Prep
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Work Prep
SONOCARD Copy Data to RSE-MED Laptop
Work Prep
BAR. Terminate Pyren Charge
TEPC Relocation from COL1A3JPM1F3
BAR Experiment. Tagup with specialists (S-band)
P/L MPC Power On
Physical Exercise (CEVIS)
Physical Exercise (ARED)

COXX Maintenance
Progress 408 Rodnik Water Tank 2 [6B2] Bladder Leak Check

Food Frequency Questionnaire

Physical Exercise (TVIS), Day 1

IMS and Stowage Conference

Retrieve cable RS-422 for WRS2 Laptop from JLP
Physical Exercise (VELO), Day 1

SSC16 Wireless Configuration

T2 Guide Installation

UPA Rack Access to Load SW

P/L MPC Power Off

LUNCH

Progress 408 Unloading and IMS Updates
Charging SONY HVR-Z7E Camcorder Battery
CWC Audit

UPA Software Load

SM NM®1-4 Dust Filter Cartridge Replacement (@rB1IMIro_2_ 224 1 bag 406-25 (2

cassettes left) and @rB1IMNro_2 226 1 bag 407-25) Discard the removed
items. Update IMS

PAO Hardware Setup

Crew Prep for PAO

Physical Exercise (TVIS), Day 1
PAO Event



15:50-15:55
15:55-16:10
16:10-16:20
16:20-17:20
16:50-16:55

16:55-17:20

17:20-17:30
17:20-18:00
17:20-18:20
17:30-17:45
17:45-18:15
18:00-18:15
18:15-18:20
18:15-18:45
18:20-18:45
18:20-18:40
18:40-18:45

18:45-19:00

19:00-19:30
19:30-21:30
19:30-19:35
19:35-21:25
21:25-21:30
21:30-06:00

Task List

Notes:

CDR
CDR
CDR
CDR
FE-2

FE-1, FE-2

CDR
FE-1
FE-2
CDR
CDR
FE-1
CDR
FE-1
FE-2
CDR
CDR

FE-1, FE-2
CDR
CDR
CDR

FE-2

PAO Hardware Deactivation

SW Load Verification

UPA SSC Reconfig

UPA Rack Closure

Elektron-VM Aerosol Filter Inspection

ISS-MCC-M TV. Address to the Internation Public Forum.

Address to SKOLKOVO Moscow Management School Graduates.

(To=16:55, T1, T2, T3 from CI1M)

Restow cable RS-422 for WRS2 Laptop in JLP
Replacing toilet [ACY] collector in Soyuz 701
Physical Exercise (VELO), Day 1

SSC16 Wireless Configuration

BCAT5 Sampile Initialization

BAR Pyren Charging Start

Removal of T2 Alignment Guides

Evening Work Prep

Evening Work Prep

Evening Work Prep

WHC Configuration to UPA Post-RFTA R&R

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Progress 408 Unloading Status Report

Evening Work Prep
Pre-sleep

MPC Power Up
Pre-sleep

MPC Power Down
SLEEP
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Inspection of windows 1, 2, 3, 5, 13, 14, 26, EVAland EVA2 hatches (MRM2)

(downlink files via OCA)
IMS Update

1. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion w/ Report to MCC
2. See OSTP for references to US activities

3. Pre-sleep ops: dinner, daily food prep, evening toilet

End of Radiogram



